ECOBANK BURUNDI
--------------------------- Message Header -------------------------
Swift Input                   : FIN 103 Single Customer Credit Transfer
Sender   : ECOCGHACAEBI
Receiver : CITIUS33XXXX
--------------------------- Message Text ---------------------------
20:TRANSACTION REFERENCE NUMBER
Q04CITM231350006
23B:BANK OPERATION CODE
CRED
23E:INSTRUCTION CODE
SDVA
26T:TRANSACTION TYPE CODE
001
32A:VALUE DATE, CURRENCY CODE, AMT
230515USD1400,
50K:ORDERING CUSTOMER-NAME & ADDRESS
/38125013249
ABOUBAKAR BAHONGA
BUJUMBURA
BUJUMBURA MAIRIE Burundi
52A:ORDERING INSTITUTION - FI BIC
ECOCBIBI
53B:SENDER'S CORRESPONDENT - FI BIC
/36393029
57A:ACCOUNT WITH INSTITUTION - FI BIC
SMBCJPJTXXX
59:BENEFICIARY CUSTOMER-NAME & ADDR
/0204760
IBC JAPAN LTD
64 MIYANOMAE CHO NAKAJIMA JAPAN
70:REMITTANCE INFORMATION
INVOICE NO 4269298733479
71A:DETAILS OF CHARGES
OUR
Monday, May 15, 2023 2:05:36 PM GMT